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85973
85972
85971
85970
85925
60049
40133
40132
40119

ea Splitter, pigtail, white
ea Splitter, pigtail, green
ea Splitter, pigtail, red
ea Splitter, pigtail, black

ea Label, s/n and p/n

ea label, overlaminating, 1.25 x 3

ea Receptacle, Micro-fit, 4 circuit

ea Plug, Micro-fit, 4 circuit

ea | Terminal, Male, Micro-fit, gold, 20-24 AWG
40118 ea | Terminal, Female, Micro-fit, gold, 20-24 AWG
1 30029 in Tubing, heat shrink, 3/8

ten Part # Rev| Qty |Unit Description
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

Kennedy Technology i

Fractional - 1/32"
0.0<+0.

REFERENCE 0.00< +0.015

. 0.000 <+ 0.0015
Splitter, Intercom ANGULAR

0.5 DEG.
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